

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.37511 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
4.	24.09.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> Sri.U.Kanaka Raju, learned Government Pleader for Social Welfare appearing for the Respondent Nos.1 to 5 seeks time to obtain Written Instructions. 2. List the matter on 08.10.2025. _____ GRKP, J RSD	